
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Michael Entwistle - (312934) - Oldham SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.72 338 H 26/01/14 Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups Manchester Co Manch Aq 3

31.72 338 H 05/04/14 Bolton Metro Swimming Stars Easter Sprint Meet Bolton Co Manch Aq 3

31.89 333 H 20/10/13 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013 Manchester Co Manch Aq 3

32.25 322 H 25/05/14 Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool  3

32.41 317 H 29/11/14 Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet Bolton  3

32.44 316 H 27/09/15 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015 Wigan  3

32.45 316 H 26/05/13 Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Co Manch Aq 3

32.50 314 F 07/07/13 Aquabears Open Summer Meet Salford Co Manch Aq 3

32.79 306 H 27/01/13 Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Com Manchester Co Manch Aq 3

33.08 298 H 10/01/15 Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015 Wigan  3

34.08 273 H 20/10/12 Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012 Manchester Co Manch Aq 3

34.80 256 H 30/09/12 Central Lancs Warburton Age Groups Salford Co Manch Aq 3

35.30 245 H 29/01/12 Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Meet Manchester Co Manch Aq 3

35.37 244 H 24/06/12 Central Lancs Age Group and Championships Wigan Co Manch Aq 3

40.63 161 H 30/05/10 North West Inter Ass 2010 Bury Co Manch Aq 2

42.15 144 F 24/01/10 Central Lancs Prelim Bury Co Manch Aq 3

42.83 137 H 24/01/10 Central Lancs Prelim Bury Co Manch Aq 3

43.54 130 H 24/10/09 Central Lancs Warburtons Bury Co Manch Aq 3

44.09 126 F 18/01/09 Central Lancs Age Group Salford Co Manch Aq 2

44.80 120 H 18/10/08 Central Lancs Warburtons Bury Co Manch Aq 2

45.84 112 H 18/01/09 Central Lancs Age Group Salford Co Manch Aq 2

49.68 88 H 14/10/07 Central Lancs Warburtons Bury Co Manch Aq 2
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33.08 298 H 10/01/15 Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015 Wigan  3

32.41 317 H 29/11/14 Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet Bolton  3

32.25 322 H 25/05/14 Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool  3

31.72 338 H 05/04/14 Bolton Metro Swimming Stars Easter Sprint Meet Bolton Co Manch Aq 3

31.72 338 H 26/01/14 Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups Manchester Co Manch Aq 3

31.89 333 H 20/10/13 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013 Manchester Co Manch Aq 3

32.50 314 F 07/07/13 Aquabears Open Summer Meet Salford Co Manch Aq 3

32.45 316 H 26/05/13 Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Co Manch Aq 3

32.79 306 H 27/01/13 Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Com Manchester Co Manch Aq 3

34.08 273 H 20/10/12 Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012 Manchester Co Manch Aq 3

34.80 256 H 30/09/12 Central Lancs Warburton Age Groups Salford Co Manch Aq 3

35.37 244 H 24/06/12 Central Lancs Age Group and Championships Wigan Co Manch Aq 3

35.30 245 H 29/01/12 Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Meet Manchester Co Manch Aq 3

40.63 161 H 30/05/10 North West Inter Ass 2010 Bury Co Manch Aq 2

42.15 144 F 24/01/10 Central Lancs Prelim Bury Co Manch Aq 3

42.83 137 H 24/01/10 Central Lancs Prelim Bury Co Manch Aq 3

43.54 130 H 24/10/09 Central Lancs Warburtons Bury Co Manch Aq 3

44.09 126 F 18/01/09 Central Lancs Age Group Salford Co Manch Aq 2

45.84 112 H 18/01/09 Central Lancs Age Group Salford Co Manch Aq 2

44.80 120 H 18/10/08 Central Lancs Warburtons Bury Co Manch Aq 2

49.68 88 H 14/10/07 Central Lancs Warburtons Bury Co Manch Aq 2
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